Features
◆ CB3T is compact control box designed for home bed, care bed, and other furniture
applications. It is able to drive up to 3 actuators.
◆ Main applications：home care, furniture
◆ Input voltage：230V AC 50Hz / 120V AC 60Hz (Transformer)
100~240V AC, 50/60Hz (SMPS)
◆ Output voltage：24V DC / 12V DC
◆ Max. current：3A / 6A @ 24V / 12V DC

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-1-T-010-1.1
Ordering Key
CB3T—□□□□—24—□—□□□
Input Voltage
120：120V AC
230：230V AC
ISW1：Internal SMPS (100 ~240V AC)
(Need to be chosen with SYH)
Output Voltage
24：24V DC
Number of Motors
1：for 1 actuator
2：for 2 actuators
3：for 3 actuators
Options
SY：Synchronization of 2 actuators, only for 2 actuators (low rpm.)
SYH：Synchronization of 2 actuators, only for 2 actuators (high 6000 rpm.)